8 7 5 / 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016 S EAT U P G ALJG E LOC DIST R EV ‘S ‘C)NS
(O corvricurzare 91 TYCO FLECTRONICY corFoRaTion AHE FIOTE FEORRTED 2119599-2 A 66 N DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION S ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSTON CHART T PRCLIMINARY Tovovzors |MER | TE
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED A | RELEASED 2amz07 |MEH | TE
PNEUMATIC FEED 9950 - | 21197921 - 21196411 - 2063440
21507561 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE 9951 - | 1901697-1 | 8-2150756-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) B T s TP SR oo T
DHART APRLICATUR I ] SRR ] ] ] - - - - 2119759~ RAM, AMP STYLE. END FEED, NON-ADJUST |245
MECHANICAL FEED 99491 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 21196531 - : N R N I 1684007 SHCS  LOW HEAD. Roms W5 ¥ 10 210
2150756-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE 9951 - | 1901697-1 | 8-2150756-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) - N N I 5119580 | MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 539
SMART APPLICATOR 13261 - 8-2150756-4 - - - . 2063440-1 ATR FEED MODULE 238
51507565 , T SERVO MECHANICAL FEED 9949- | 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 21196531 - - R 2119740-2 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
LATCH PLAT@Z& PNEUMATIC FEED 9950 - | 2119792 - 2119641 -1 - 2063440- -t 1803163~ FLOATING SHEAR HOLDER 206
U0 ) ) ) ) ) ) ) - 20202122 1-2168083- 1 SCR. SKT HD CAP, RoHS M3 X 6 19
2150756-6 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST | /N | ATCH PLATE - - ; - - - - - | - REFREF] - | - 1901697 1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,EF 183
- 20202122 2-22280-0 SPRING, COMPRESSION 179
SIEREEL ’ SELENELEL LSS LA AELE - 20202122 2168083~ 1 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 178
7-2150756-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT : - - - - - - - O I T B T T ST T
-l - - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
-] 994969 -1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
APPLICATOR DATA - REFREFREFREFREF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
CRIMP S17¢ TVPE e e 240638- 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
TTRE T2 73 o = - - -] - 3-23627-7 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TS E—— - - REFREF] - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
o R 1633743~ SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
APPM%QSE%%FONS L[] -2 121212 1° 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
AT 2119955-2 | ASSY, LUBRICATOR, END FEED 84
. 2-455888-8 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
-] 18032031 BLOCK, FRONT DEPRESSOR 77
TERMINAL DATA: GMG TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - l l l l l 2119791-5 DEPRESSOR, WIRE %3
- 2119956-7 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE
TERMINAL NAME
FACETTED_EINGLE LR - 202121272 2-18032-2 SCR, SET, FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 70
5.24-6.00 mm [.206-.236 IN] @2.20*3.00 mm [.087- 118 INJ _ ] _ _ ] 1 2119740 - TAG IDENTIFICATION 67
TERMINAL ‘ NONE - - -l 2020222 2168078~ | SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
éEEE CAEA?NON 7 7 7 NEEEEEE 21197931 [IMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
- 13- 131313 9927635 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
TERMINALS APPLIED A3 1 B 5-18022-5 | SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 ¥ 6.0 59
T R e N 2063961 -1 FEED FINGER 58
TE TERMINAL GMG TERMINAL TE TERMINAL GMG TERMINAL T 7 T 7 B Ceei00 4 SRR TR &
SELE 20l on.08. ] - 202121272 2168083-2 SCR. SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 56
- 20202122 50180301 NUT, HEX, REG. RoHS,K M3 54
- 202121272 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
e e 21197921 PAWL EF AIR 5
- o 180239 SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- - -] 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT I CRIMP HEIGHT - - - - - 1 2119653~ FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
SI/E . mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - 1 ] ] 1 1 2119655-5 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 46
2 50mm? 2 19+/-0.05 [.086+/-.002] 5.1 AN *WARNING N 2119369 1 RAM, AMP STYLE, END FEED 4
o a0 Conni o = ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 T 1 B O N . N
. mm ) +/-0. ) + /- ) - - ,
LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - -
. 00mm? 1. 73+/-0.05 [.068+/-.002]1 10.7 1 1 1 ] 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING N N T T I 1-2119644-2 | RAM WASHER. PRECISION 38
T WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. - T 21190851 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
L] - -] 21190921 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
- 18181818128 1180287 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 33
N Rt COMMENDED SPARE PARTS A R ST RND e WA oeeUR W BN -121212121¢? 2168083-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 31
WIRES WITH CMA 4175 OR GREATER. - 2|22 2]°7 [-2168083-0 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 29
Zﬁl GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - 1 ] ] 1 ] 468281-6 STRIPPER 2
- 202121272 1-2168083-6 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 35 25
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION
SHEET SUPPLLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. A A O O 18031621 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
Zﬁl - 20202122 2-22281-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27

APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - -

ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: I SRR ARM, STOCH DRAG 2]
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150756-4 R 4644527 DRAG. STOCK 20
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR"™ CONVERSION: 8-2150756-4 - ? ? ? ? ? 1-1901259-8 GUIDE, LOWER STRIP 18
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150756-5
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 821507566 Al 4 A A4 1-2079383-1 | SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 12) L/

. 1-2168083-3 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 ¥ 16 16
5 ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - -
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - N O B O 2018030~ NUT’ HEX, REG, RofS, M3 l %
Zﬁ: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. I - - 0
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. — 3
Zﬁ: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. R 1-1633342-1 ANVIL, WIRE 8
/N . 16337223 SHEAR BLADE 7
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY —T— —T T - — T - -
LCTURTE THE counTER | 2119957-2 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 6
N - V- 8-21084-0 O-RING, 676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 2572 R 6907536 SPACER, TONKER 5
Zﬁ: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE H N A A B 21196401 PUSH ROD. AIR FELD 550 S I AU R A - - /
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. i A I I U A 1803259 -1 BUSHING, FLANGED 249 S I I M At i i 3
t R 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 N ?
SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - 1 - 1 1 1 2119798-] DETENT PIN 2 A7 1 1 1 1 1 1 4-1633730-7 CRIMPER, WIRE 1
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. S 0
ﬁ -7 -71-6]|-5|-2]-1 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO I -T1-6]-5]-2]" PART NO DESCRIPTION NO

TH E R ECOMME N DE D S ET N U P FOR E N D FE E D APP L ICATORS I S POST B F E E D W I TH THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION DWN W6Nov20w6

ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH SRS YRR A R LT Cbifiéi TE Connectivity

ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. o, 1ENOVZ0T6 N — Horrisburg, PA 17105-3608

FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. DIMENS [ONS oI QLERANCES UNLESS o TENOVZ 016 Thave

i ATLANTIC VERSION :

WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR oL FRODUCT sPec Applicator

USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM )b v : )

WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT - S h<>W/D on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 %E}E:::}jgg - APPLICATION SPEC e — S

@ (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AIGLES S
TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. A 100779 [C=2150756 -
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET | OFA e A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE
MECHANLTCAL

REF

REF

B

i
{9.2i0.5

SHEAR TONKER SET UP

16 JREF

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

o 16NOVZOTo — TE Connectivit
M. HERR — Y
CHTK o 16NOV2016 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENSTONS OTHERNI SE SPEC D APVD TONOVZ2016 | NAME
mm T. ELBIN Ocean End Feed
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE ATLANT I C VE RS I ON ?Etg i: PRODﬁ CCCCCCC App“CO%OF
B Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 @i * *

MECHANICAL VAN (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) mogs T e : | e

S0ST FEED PRE FEED AR FEED MATERIAL — [FINISH ] WE IGHT R A‘ 00779 @:2150756
Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>*F P p) OFA e A

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 0TS BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CoRPORATION. Frt FIEHTS RESERVED 2119599-7 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
PACIFIC VERSION APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART SEE SHEET |
TERMINATOR LumsLo [REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 2119792~ 1 - 2119641-2 - 2063440- 1
2-2150756-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150756-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2150756-4 - - - B T A T CLo00° T ores, LOWHEAD, ofb, M9 X 10 L
- - - - 2119580~ MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
2-2150756-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150756-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) N I IR R 2119740-7 TAG. IDENTIFICATION 513
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2150756-4 - - - - T 1803163~ FLOATING SHEAR HOLDER 206
g , CNE CRIME MR GET oAb ueT SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - -l 212|122 1-2168083-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 6 191
LATCH PLATE/Q\ PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 2119792-1 - 2119641-2 - 20634401 S L A I 2079383-9 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 20) 186
2-2150756-17 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - ~ | - REF - |- 19016971 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,EF 183
-l 212|272 21680831 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 178
- T 356885- 1 STOP, SHEAR 177
- - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT (e
- T 994969- 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
APPLICATOR DATA - REFREFR%FREF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC lgé
-l -] - - 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER
iffgg) S SISEWWO] T;PE N - 8-21084-1 O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 153
ST E— - -] 2119641-2 [ FEED CAM, AIR FEED 152
- W 1 W 1 2119798-2 DETENT PIN 145
APPLM%&N%SWTE%%EWNS 0 - -1 -1 27119653-2 FEED CAM. POST FEED 147
- 2119655-6 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 1 4]
- T 2119651-1 RAM, ASTAN STYLE, END FEED 140
N 2119092-2 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
S B I R 3-23627-7 PIN, RETAIN, GRVYD, 3/16 X .854 137
TERMINAL DATA: GMG TERMINAL Tt CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - REF - - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
TERMINAL NAME: FACETTED SINGLE CRIMP —— ; —— 16?2;;@; @E\QERFEEEAWEE@% H}S
— = - - - : !
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE /AA - ] W ] W 5179955 > ASSY. LUBRICATOR. END FEED Y
5.24-6.00 mm [.206-.236 IN] 2.20-3.00 mm [.087-.118 IN] B R R R > 4558888 SPACER. CRIMPER 57
LR o SRR 18032031 | BLOCK, FRONT DEPRESSOR 7
Ly T U T 1| 21197915 | DEPRESSOR, WIRE 73
SPECTFTICATION :
- T 2119956-2 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE N
TERMINALS APPLIED A2 "2 (21212 2-18032-2 [ SCR, SET, FLT POINT M3 X 100 70
TE TERMINAL GMG TERMINAL TE TERMINAL GMG TERMINAL S O O O O O SIREEEEES WASHER, SPACLR 69
- 212|272 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 66
- T 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
s\ -~ | 31333 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
- - - 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - - - 2063961 -1 FEED FINGER 58
WIRE I CRIMP HEIGHT C CRIMP HEIGHT -1 41444 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 57
S17L Tgl mm [ INCHI | REFERENCE SETTING -1 212|127 2168083-2 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 50
2. 00mm? 2.08+/-0.05 [.082+/-.002] 6.5 21212 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 03
1. 50mm? 1.89+/-0.05 [.074+/-.002] 8.1 o B e N I 2119792-1 PAWL, EF, AIR O
1. 00mm? 1.73+/-0.05 [.068+/-.002] 10.7 S 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- - - 2119652-1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
- T 2079383-7 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4
*WARNING - 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO -] 2119957 | APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
(1] | ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - | TV [ 1| 1-2178644-2 | RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING BB B e 1 IB0e8 7 WASHER, FLAT, REG NG =
B - , , RoHS, -
zf: RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. - 22272 1-2168083-0 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 29
zf: GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY i L ool ot SR cl
-l 212|272 1-2168083-6 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 35 25
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - 1803162- 1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 2/
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT -t 1633168~ 1 ARM, STOCK DRAG a
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: R 464450 -7 DRAG. STOCK 20
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150756-4
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150756-4 21212072 [-1901259-8 | OUIDE, LOWER STRIP [R¢
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150756-5 - T 1-2168083-3 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 18 16
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S L A B Q0180307 NUT, HEX, REG, HoHo, M3 [
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - - - - - - - | |
- - -] - - - 10
zf: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62. — - - 3
Zﬁ: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 153, N T LT 1-1633342- 1 ANVIL, WIRE 8
A N - T 1633722-3 SHEAR BLADE 7
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N e e - - :
ACTUATE THE COUNTER.
- T 6907536 SPACER, TONKER 5
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE -] 1 W 1 21197821 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE 251 N e - - /
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE T - -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. | SNELEL PUSH ROD, ALR TEED 290 S A I ) ] 3
SO N R B 1803259~ 1 BUSHING, FLANGED 249 - -] - - ?
A SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET aEEEREE 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 N 4-1633730-7 | CRIMPER, WIRE W
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. o S
A 1121025 22-21 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO 7720252221 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
THE RECOMMENDED SET?UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS IS POST?FEED WITH THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION DWN 16Nov2016
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH TR PR RSTERIE T) ) HeRe cc>3i7?E§7TE“”””VW
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. Chi TENOVZ016 —> Harrisburg, PA 171053608
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. D INERS ToRS CTOERACES TiEss o
mm T. ELBIN Ocean End Feed
z/\g TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. FD /X<i: I F I <: \/ E{% ES I <2>PJ b x repier St Applicator
2 PLC +- - -
Z/AL WIRE STRANDING MAY OCCUR WHEN RUNNING | 5 hc}WTW‘ on sheets 3 of 4 4 4 of 4 {i%{:::}iﬁi v A ST7 T rer covt oI WO ETIRTORT
WIRES WITH CMA 4175 OR GREATER. (Atlaontic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S AGLES = :
A 100779 [C=2150756 -
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET OFA e A
| SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE

MECHANLTCAL

SHEAR TONKER Sel UP

CAM POSTTTONS

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

iijij\jTROKE

16NOV2016

EER) 1ZaTION DWMN> HERR :)TE TE Connectivity
I6NOVZ2016 O Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
E

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONIC
IT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE CONTROLLING ENGINEERING ORGANIZA
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION.
CHK
/\ DIMENSIONS: |  TOLERANCES UNLESS 1. LLBIN
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: TONOVZ016 |NAM

mm :zlﬁgﬂy Ocean End Feed
0 e oreen Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 {i%{:::}OES s Applicator
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL | | oL PIRTISIETI: i
50ST FEED ST (Aflantic version shown on sheefs | of 4 & 2 of 4) 1 7 I ___
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT } A ‘ 00779 @:2150756
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>*F P 4 OFA e A

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




